Linda Cummings
Tax Assessor-Collector

Spearman, Tx 79081- 0367

Hansford County
PO Box 367

2022 TAX RATES FOR USE UNTIL OCTOBER 2023

COUNTY

SPECIAL ROAD

PALO DURO WATER DISTRICT

HANSFORD HOSPITAL

331

114736

.014065

454287

NORTH PLAINS GROUNDWATER

CONSERVATION DISTRICT
GRUVER CITY
GRUVER ISD (M&0 8646 1&S 4166)

SPEARMAN CITY

SPEARMAN ISD M&0 9738 1&S .1897)

027966

3313

1.2812

518854

1.1635

PRINGLE MORSE CISDM&O0 9746 1&S .128175) 1.102775

COUNTY ONLY

COUNTY WITH SISD

COUNTY & SISD & SCITY

COUNTY WITH GISD

COUNTY & GISD & GCITY

COUNTY & PMCISD

806 659-4120 Spearman

942054

2.105554

2.624408

2.223254

2.554554

2.044829

806 659-4124 Fax

No Discounts for
SISD

GISD

PMCISD

Homesteads

40,000 exemption
GISD
SISD

20% plus 40,000 exemption
PMCISD

Over 65 adds 10,000 for
GISD

SISD

PMCISD

20% or 5000
County
Special Road
Hospital

Over 65 additional 13,300
County

Special Road

Hospital

5% or 5000
PDRA

10% or 10,000
NPGCD

Over 65 50,000
PDRA

Over 65 & disability
100,000
NPGCD
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